ELENCO SCUOLE SECONDARIE SUPERIORI per citta (aggiornato settembre 2022)

Istituto scolastico

Sede Indirizzo

‘ CAP ‘ Telefono ‘

Fax

‘ Dirigente scolastico ‘

LICEO CLASSICO “EMPEDOCLE

n LICEO SCIENTIFICO “LEONARDO”

LICEO SCIENTIFICO E DELLE
SCIENZE UMANE “POLITI"

AGRIGENTO

AGRIGENTO

AGRIGENTO

VIA EMPEDOCLE, 169

VIA L. DA VINCI, 1

VIA ACRONE, 12

92100

92100

92100

0922-20335

0922-29990

0922-29221

0922-20237

0922-22022

0922-20535

Gatto Maria Helga

Pilato Patrizia
Ferrandelli Sandra

Siracusa Milena

Casa Girolama

Casalicchio Elisa Maria Enza

Gugliotta Giuseppina

Gugliotta Giuseppina

I.1.S.S. "UGO FOSCOLO”

I.I.S.S. “G. GALILEI"

LICEO STATALE “"KING"”

I.P.S.S.E.O.A. "AMBROSINI"

m IST. OMNIC. “L. PIRANDELLO"”

I.I..S.S. "LINARES”

I.I.S.S. “"RE CAPRIATA"

I.1.S.S. “E. FERMI"”

I.I.S. “G. B. ODIERNA"

CANICATTI'

CANICATTI'

LAMPEDUSA

LICATA

LICATA

LICATA

PALMA DI MONTECHIARO

VIA PIRANDELLO, 6

VIA PIRANDELLO, 4

VIA PIETRO NENNI, 136

VIA CHE GUEVARA

VIA GRECALE

VIA TRIPOLI, 34

VIA CAMPOBELLO

VIA PALMA, 322

VIA CATANIA

92024

92024

92026

92026

92010

92027

92027

92027

92020

0922-851006

0922-852999

0922-32516

0922-429303

0922-971374

0922-772266

0922-891158

0922-895079

0922-893987

4 LT.E.T. “L. SCIASCIA” AGRIGENTO VIA QUARTARARO PITTORE 92100 0922-619319 0922-604165
LT.ET. SCIASCIA PORTO EMPEDOCLE VIA DELLO SPORT 92014 0922-633164 0922-633164
sez. staccata di Agl‘lgento
5 L.P.S.C.E.0.A. “GALLO" AGRIGENTO VIA REGIONE SICILIANA, 1 92100 0922-604313 0922-604319
LP.S.C.EO.A "GALLO" PORTO EMPEDOCLE VIA DELLO SPORT 92014 0922-632935 0922-632935
sez. staccata di Agrlgento
N . VIA MINIERA TACCIA CACI ] ]
6 LLS.S. “FERMI ARAGONA PIRANDELLO, SNC 92021 0922-602498 0922-602497
LLS.S. “FERMI” (Fermi Aragona) FAVARA VIA MARAGLIANO, 3 92026 0922-31328 0922-414995
LLS.S.. "FERMII" sez. RACALMUTO VIA F. VILLA 92020 0922-948114 0922-948114
staccata di Favara
7 LLS.S. “PIRANDELLO” BIVONA VIA PARATORE, 135 92010 0922-983223 0922-986698
LLS.S. “"PIRANDELLO" CORSO CINQUEMANI ) )
RN DL avona CIANCIANA ARCURL 118 92012 0922-984073 0922-984073
8 LLS.S. "ARCHIMEDE CAMMARATA VIA BONFIGLIO, 44 92020 0922-909401 0922-901268
LLS.S. "ARCHIMEDE" S€Z: SAN GIOVANNI GEMINI VIA SACRAMENTO
staccata di Cammarata
L.LS.S.. "ARCHIMEDE CASTELTERMINI VIA MONS. PEDALINO 92025 0922-916452 0922-916452
sez. staccata di Cammarata

0922-730382

0922-858456

0922-438115

0922-437071

0922-973829

0922-776284

0922-893363

0922-892934

0922-962672

Virciglio Maria Rossana

Cartella Rosa

Vella Mirella

Racalbuto Luisa Floriana

Russo Alfio

Tardino Ileana

Montana Cinzia

Porrello Amelia

Todaro Annalia

ADRIANA LETIZIA
MANDRACCHIA

LLS.S. “G.ci SAETTA E LIVATINO” RAVANUSA VIALE LAURICELLA, 2 92029 0922-875745 0922-874062
LLS.S. “G.ci SAETTA E LIVATINO”  CAMPOBELLO DI LICATA VIA ARCADIPANE, 12 92023 0922-877975 0922-870516
L1.S.S."G.GALILEL sez. NARO VIA BANDINO 92028 0922-957493 0922-957493

staccata di CANICATTI

23

staccata Arena di Sciacca

LICEO SCIENTIFICO “FERMI”

I.I.S.S. “"C.A. VETRANO"

I.P.S.S.E.O.A.. "MOLINARI" (aggreg.)

VETRANO

SCIACCA

SCIACCA

VIA PARMA, 1

CORSO MIRAGLIA

CONTRADA MARCHESA

92019

92019

0925-85103

0925-22239

0925-992116

0925-61523
LLS.S. “CRISPI” PIAZZA ZAMENHOF, 1 92016 0925-545450 Triolo Antonina
0925-66929
20 LLS.S. “T. FAZELLO" SCIACCA VIA DE GASPERI, 10 92019 0925-21642 0925-85487
LLS.S. "FAZELLO" sez. ! !
staccata di “FAZELLO” di Sciacca MENFI VIA ETA 92013 0925-72425 0922-72425 Pisano Giovanna
LLS.S. "BONACHIA" sez.
A ELLO" di Scinces SCIACCA VIA DE GASPERI, 14 92019 0925-22881 0925-82951
21 LLS.S. "DON M. ARENA” SCIACCA VIA NENNI, snc 92019 0925-22510 0925-24247
LLS.S.."A. MIRQGRLéQ A.,SEZ' STACCATA SCIACCA CORSO MIRAGLIA, 13 92019 0925-22239 0925-23410
VIA GIOTTO, 28 0925-85366 Rizzuto Daniela
. - SCIACCA 92019
LLS.S. "FRISCIA e sez. VIA NENNI 0925-22510 0925-24247
staccata Arena di Sciacca
LLS.S.. "FRISCIA SeZ-  SANTA MARGHERITA BELICE VIA A. MORO, 7 92018 0925-33272 0925-33272

0925-84309

0925-23410

0925-994002

Diliberto Giuseppa

Mulé Caterina
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